Administrative offices/Regional / Zonal offices/corporate office /Concurrent auditors/Internal 

auditors of Banks and officers identified to work in Foreign Exchange area 

DURATION  

3 Days - From 23rd to 25th February 2026 

Timings: 09.30 A.M. to 05.30 P.M. (First day Inauguration 09.00 am)  

FEES 

₹ 10500/- (Ten Thousand Five Hundred only) plus GST 18% aggregating to ₹ 12390/- per    
participant (In case of TDS deduction, please send us TDS certificate). 

Accommodation (Optional): 
Twin sharing: ₹3,500 + GST per day 
Single occupancy: ₹6,000 + GST per day 
(We have arrangement for the lodging facility with M/s Kohinoor elite Hotel kurla adjacent

[...]

Offline-Physical Classroom  

Nominee Details 

Sr. 

No. 
Name Designation Mobile No. (WhatsApp) E-mail  UTR No. 

1      

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Fees - ₹ 10500/- (Ten Thousand Five Hundred only) plus GST 18% aggregating to ₹ 12390/- 

per    participant (In case of TDS deduction, please send us TDS certificate). 

Programme fees may be remitted to the credit of Institute’s account as given below: 

Beneficiary Name : Indian Institute of Banking and Finance